Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 (<5)
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 (<5)
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 (<5)
21 18
22 (<5)
23 19
24 (<5)
25 (<5)
26 (<5)
27 20
28 21
29 22
30 23
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379
382
376
378
373
374
381
244
377
368
239
369
328
237
384
370
364
245
383
210
238
235
246
211
371
372
365
375
242
367

MS Girls MVL CC Championships

Name

Taylor Crozier
PD Moore

Grace Householder
Jenna Stewart
Maddie Bilka
Nora Covey
Lizzie Mijolhus
Brea Wilfong
Sera Nihiser
Edie Ponchak
Ashton Erwine
Ruby Hagy
Daicy Hodge
Laurie Baughman
Sara Spiker
Brook Scott
Tyana Mayle
Elizabeth Bankes
Kaylynn Reffit
Laken Hall
Lauren Daniel
Grace Sheets
Zoe Griesmyer
Jada May
Stephenie Tish
Gracie Ehrick
Lilly May

Ellie Helsel

Adi Moody
Emma Miller

Overall Finish List

Girls

MS Girls
Class - A All

Team

Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Sheridan
Morgan

John Glenn
New Lexington
Morgan

John Glenn
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
Morgan
Morgan
Tri-Valley
Crooksville
John Glenn
Crooksville
Morgan
Crooksville
New Lexington
Philo

Morgan
Sheridan

John Glenn
Morgan

Grade

~

O 00 00 ~N 0 00 00 ~N 00 N0 ~N0W~NOW~NOW-NOW N 0 00 0 00 N~ 00 0

Time
13:05.03
13:06.23
13:24.02
13:28.88
13:58.73
14:05.39
14:13.64
14:15.11
14:18.89
14:27.17
14:37.91
14:40.12
14:51.73
15:06.44
15:37.18
15:52.10
15:57.17
16:03.72
16:12.48
16:14.05
16:47.46
16:47.79
16:57.40
17:16.51
17:55.95
18:30.67
19:21.77
21:04.61
22:35.78
23:41.56

10/12/2019 10:11:35

Pace

6:33/M
6:33/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:59/M
7:03/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:14/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:26/M
7:33/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:29/M
8:38/M
8:58/M
9:15/M
9:41/M
10:32/M
11:18/M
11:51/M




Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Team

1 Sheridan

2 Tri-Valley

3 Morgan

4 John Glenn
99999 Crooksville
99999 New Lexington
99999 Philo

Muskingum Multisports

MS Girls MVL CC Championships
Team Summary Results

Girls
MS Girls
Class - A All
Top 5 = - Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 &
27 3 4 5 6 9 21
Top 5 Times: 1:09:15.91 Average Time:
41 1 2 7 14 17
Top 5 Times: 1:12:14.56 Average Time:
72 10 12 15 16 19 20
Top 5 Times: 1:18:17.19 Average Time:
72 8 11 13 18 22
Top 5 Times: 1:23:22.70 Average Time:
99999
Top 5 Times: Average Time:
99999
Top 5 Times: Average Time:
99999
Top 5 Times: Average Time:

13:51.18
14:26.91
23

15:39.44

16:40.54

10/12/2019 10:12:54



MS Girls MVL CC Championships

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
MS Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sheridan Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 13:51.18
1 376 Grace Householder 8 3 3 13:24.02  13:24.02 0:00.00
2 378 Jenna Stewart 8 4 7 13:28.88 26:52.90 0:04.86
3 373 Maddie Bilka 7 5 12 13:58.73  40:51.63 0:34.71
4 374 Nora Covey 7 6 18 14:05.39 54:57.02 0:41.37
5 377 Sera Nihiser 8 9 27 14:18.89 1:09:15.91 0:54.87
6 375 Ellie Helsel 8 (21) (48) 21:04.61 1:30:20.52 7:40.59
Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 14:26.91
1 379 Taylor Crozier 7 1 1 13:05.03 13:05.03 0:00.00
2 382 PD Moore 8 2 3 13:06.23  26:11.26 0:01.20
3 381 Lizzie Mijolhus 8 7 10 14:13.64 40:24.90 1:08.61
4 384 Sara Spiker 7 14 24 15:37.18  56:02.08 2:32.15
5 383 Kaylynn Reffit 7 17 41 16:12.48 1:12:14.56 3:07.45
Team - Morgan Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 15:39.44
1 368 Edie Ponchak 8 10 10 14:27.17  14:27.17 0:00.00
2 328 Daicy Hodge 7 12 22 14:51.73  29:18.90 0:24.56
3 364 Tyana Mayle 7 15 37 15:57.17 45:16.07 1:30.00
4 245 Elizabeth Bankes 8 16 53 16:03.72 1:01:19.79 1:36.55
5 246 Zoe Griesmyer 7 19 72 16:57.40 1:18:17.19 2:30.23
6 365 Lilly May 7 (20) (92) 19:21.77 1:37:38.96 4:54.60
7 367 Emma Miller 8 (23) (115) 23:41.56 2:01:20.52 9:14.39
Team - John Glenn Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 16:40.54
1 244 Brea Wilfong 8 8 8 14:15.11 14:15.11 0:00.00
2 239 Ashton Erwine 7 11 19 14:37.91  28:53.02 0:22.80
3 237 Laurie Baughman 8 13 32 15:06.44 43:59.46 0:51.33
4 238 Lauren Daniel 7 18 50 16:47.46 1:00:46.92 2:32.35
5 242 Adi Moody 8 22 72 22:35.78 1:23:22.70 8:20.67
Team - Crooksville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 210 Laken Hall 8 Less Than 5 16:14.05 16:14.05 0:00.00
2 235 Grace Sheets 8 Less Than 5 16:47.79 33:01.84 0:33.74
3 211 Jada May 8 Less Than 5 17:16.51 50:18.35 1:02.46

Muskingum Multisports 1 10/12/2019 10:13:10



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Team - New Lexington

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 369 Ruby Hagy
2 370 Brook Scott
3 371 Stephenie Tish

Team - Philo

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 372 Gracie Ehrick

Muskingum Multisports

MS Girls MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

14:40.12 0:00.00
30:32.22 1:11.98
48:28.17 3:15.83

Average Time:

Girls
MS Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
8 Less Than 5 14:40.12
8 Less Than 5 15:52.10
8 Less Than 5 17:55.95
Finish Position - Inc.
8 Less Than 5 18:30.67
2

18:30.67 0:00.00

10/12/2019 10:13:10
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